
YOUR
BUSINESS
at the 
Eglinton Arms Hotel

59 GILMOUR STREET
EAGLESHAM
G76 0LG
T: 01355 302 631
F: 01355 302 955

EVENTS@EGLINTONARMS.CO.UK
WWW.BW-EGLINTONARMSHOTEL.CO.UK



EGLINTON ARMS
at a glance

Just 8 miles south west of Glasgow, less than half an hour from the
city centre and only a short distance from both the M74 and M8. 

With East Kilbride less than ten minutes away, Eglinton Arms will be
the perfect location for your business meetings.

34 Boutique Bedrooms | Two Individual Meeting Rooms plus Breakout Areas 
Free Wifi for Unlimited Devices | Free Car Parking | Close to Major Routes

Stunning Countryside Location | Dedicated Conference Coordinators
Contemporary Restaurant & Lounge Bar



EGLINTON ARMS
meetings & events

Fully Air-Conditioned Meeting Rooms |  Audio Visual Equipment
Laptop | Screen & Projector | Customised Delegate Packages



EGLINTON ARMS
room styles & capacities

Theatre Layout

Boardroom Layout

U-Shape Layout

Private Dining

EARLS HALL

Theatre Layout

Boardroom Layout

U-Shape Layout

Banqueting

GILMOUR SUITE
120

26

26

120

60

20

20

30



DAY DELEGATE RATES
ROOM HIRE FROM

£225.00 FULL DAY | £150.00 HALF DAY

An 8 hour package to include room hire with agreed set up
[Boardroom, U-Shaped or Theatre Style]

DAY DELEGATE A
FROM £25.00 PER PERSON | MINIMUM 8 DELEGATES

Cordials
Mineral waters
Iced water
Screens & projectors
Flipchart & pens

Conference tool-kit
Stationery
Sweeties
Arrival coffee

Coffee & biscuits
Soup & sandwich lunch
Afternoon tea & cakes
Fruit basket

As above along with a two-course lunch

DAY DELEGATE B
FROM £35.00 PER PERSON | MINIMUM 8 DELEGATES

As above, along with the following:
Natural yoghurt, berries and fruit platter
Morning smoothies and cereal bars
Healthy delegates luncheon
Afternoon tea with fruit kebabs and berry coulis

DAY DELEGATE C
FROM £40.00 PER PERSON | MINIMUM 8 DELEGATES

Banqueting suite for exhibition: price on application
Bedrooms including Scottish breakfast: price on application



ADDITIONAL CHARGES
PRICES CHARGED PER PERSON

Tea/coffee & biscuits 
Tea/coffee, muffins & pastries 
Tea/coffee & scones 
Breakfast rolls
Soup & sandwich lunch
Two course restaurant lunch
Three course restaurant lunch

£3.00
£4.00
£6.00
£4.00
£9.00
£14.00
£17.00



ACCOMMODATION
The Eglinton Arms has a long standing tradition in the 

south side of Glasgow as a quality establishment.



Dating back to 1835, this old coaching in is now a boutique hotel with a
modern contemporary theme. Highly reputed locally, the Bar/Grill
Restaurant offers a wide selection of traditional fare for all tastes. 



Open all day, the restaurant is ideal for casual dining.  Situated at the

front of the hotel is the small and friendly Orry Public Bar which shows
major sporting events on large screen T.V’s.  

 
All rooms en-suite | Tea/coffee facilities | Hairdryers |FREE WiFi | Lift




