

YOUR BUSINESS at the Eglinton Arms Hotel

59 GILMOUR STREET EAGLESHAM G76 OLG T: 01355 302 631 F: 01355 302 955

EVENTS@EGLINTONARMS.CO.UK WWW.BW-EGLINTONARMSHOTEL.CO.UK

EGLINTON ARMS at a glance

34 Boutique Bedrooms | Two Individual Meeting Rooms plus Breakout Areas Free Wifi for Unlimited Devices | Free Car Parking | Close to Major Routes Stunning Countryside Location | Dedicated Conference Coordinators Contemporary Restaurant & Lounge Bar



Just 8 miles south west of Glasgow, less than half an hour from the city centre and only a short distance from both the M74 and M8. With East Kilbride less than ten minutes away, Eglinton Arms will be the perfect location for your business meetings.

EGLINTON ARMS meetings & events

Fully Air-Conditioned Meeting Rooms | Audio Visual Equipment Laptop | Screen & Projector | Customised Delegate Packages



EGLINTON ARMS room styles & capacities

GILMOUR SUITE

Theatre Layout	120
Boardroom Layout	26
U-Shape Layout	26
Banqueting	120

EARLS HALL

Theatre Layout	60
Boardroom Layout	20
U-Shape Layout	20
Private Dining	30



DAY DELEGATE RATES ROOM HIRE FROM £225.00 FULL DAY | £150.00 HALF DAY

DAY DELEGATE A FROM £25.00 PER PERSON | MINIMUM 8 DELEGATES

An 8 hour package to include room hire with agreed set up [Boardroom, U-Shaped or Theatre Style]

Cordials Mineral waters Iced water Screens & projectors Flipchart & pens Conference tool-kit Stationery Sweeties Arrival coffee Coffee & biscuits Soup & sandwich lunch Afternoon tea & cakes Fruit basket

DAY DELEGATE B FROM £35.00 PER PERSON | MINIMUM 8 DELEGATES

As above along with a two-course lunch



DAY DELEGATE C FROM £40.00 PER PERSON | MINIMUM 8 DELEGATES

As above, along with the following: Natural yoghurt, berries and fruit platter Morning smoothies and cereal bars Healthy delegates luncheon Afternoon tea with fruit kebabs and berry coulis

Banqueting suite for exhibition: price on application Bedrooms including Scottish breakfast: price on application

ADDITIONAL CHARGES PRICES CHARGED PER PERSON

Tea/coffee & biscuits	£3.00
Tea/coffee, muffins & pastries	£4.00
Tea/coffee & scones	£6.00
Breakfast rolls	£4.00
Soup & sandwich lunch	£9.00
Two course restaurant lunch	£14.00
Three course restaurant lunch	£17.00



ACCOMMODATION

The Eglinton Arms has a long standing tradition in the south side of Glasgow as a quality establishment.

Dating back to 1835, this old coaching in is now a boutique hotel with a modern contemporary theme. Highly reputed locally, the Bar/Grill Restaurant offers a wide selection of traditional fare for all tastes.

Open all day, the restaurant is ideal for casual dining. Situated at the front of the hotel is the small and friendly Orry Public Bar which shows major sporting events on large screen T.V's.

All rooms en-suite | Tea/coffee facilities | Hairdryers |FREE WiFi | Lift



